ASY Electronics (Jiaxing) Co., Ltd
Business inquiries：+86 181 5734 3325
E-mail：sales@king-sen.com Website：www.asyjx.com
Address：Room 302, Building 11, No. 79 Jinsui Road, Economic and
Technological Development Zone, Jiaxing , Zhejiang P.R. China
1
AC220D series DC
isolation filter

Address：Room 302, Building 11, No. 79 Jinsui Road, Economic and
Technological Development Zone, Jiaxing , Zhejiang P.R. China
3
Type Selection Table
Item No.
Rated
current(A)
Leak
current
(≤mA)
Circuit
diagram
Shape
size
Outgoing terminal mode
AC220D-10A 10A 1 Fig 1 T1/S1/E M4 M4 √
AC220D-20A 20A 1 Fig 1 T1/S1 M4 M4 -
AC220D-30A 30A 1 Fig 1 T3/S3 M4/M6 M4 -
AC220D-50A 50A 1 Fig 1 T5 M4/M6 - -
AC220D-80A 80A 1 Fig 1 T7 M8 - -
AC220D-100A 100A 1 Fig 1 T7 M8 - -
AC220D-150A 150A 1 Fig 1 T9 M10 - -
AC220D-200A 200A 1 Fig 1 T11 M10 - -
Remark：
1. Selection method of filter：Calculate the maximum load current value of the power
line,multiply by 1.5 times，the corresponding value is the filter current value.
2. Default connection mode：Bolt，if you need other wiring can be customized, such